30
EVX PLUS
www.om-mh.com TOLL FREE NUMBER- 1800 270 1123
3.0 Ton Electric Forklift
EVX30 PLUS
Ÿ  Superior Manoeuverability
Ÿ  Enhanced Safety
Ÿ  High Performance

6100 2140 2700 6740 7370 3/5 3000 2000
1.1 Manufacturer - KION India
1.2 Model Designation - EVX30 Plus+++
1.3 Power Unit: Battery/Diesel - Battery
1.4 Operation: Manual, Stan-On, Seated - Seated
1.5 Load Capacity Q(kg) 3000
1.6 Load Center C(mm) 500
1.7 Axle Center to Fork Face X(mm) 440
1.8 Wheelbase Y(mm) 1660
2.1 Service Weight - Laden/Unladen kg 4450
3.1 Tyre: Solid, Pneumatic, Superelastic - Solid
3.2 Tyre: Size, Front - 21x8x15
3.3 Tyre: Size, Rear - 18x7-8
3.4 Wheels, Number Front/Rear (x=drive) - 2x'/2
3.5 Track Width, Front b10 mm 1100
3.6 Track Width, Rear b11 mm 970
4.1 Mast Tilt, Forward/Backward α/β 3°/5°
4.2 Mast Height, Lowered h1 mm 2350
4.3 Freelift h2 mm 0
4.4 Maximum Fork Height h3 mm 3600
4.5 Mast Height, Extended h4 mm 4240
4.6 Height of Overhead Guard h6 mm 2140
4.7 Overall Length L1 mm 3530
4.8 Length to Fork Face L2 mm 2460
4.9 Overall Width b1/b2 mm 1290/1230
4.10 Fork Dimensions s/e/l mm 45x125x1070
4.11 Fork Carriage to DIN 15173, Class/Form A,B - 3A
4.12 Width of Fork Carriage b3 mm 991
4.13 Fork Spread (Out to Out) s1/s2 260/970
4.14 Ground Clearance Mast m1 mm 100
4.15 Aisle Width Pallet 800x1200 Across Fork Ast mm 4055
4.16 Turning Radius Wa mm 2215
5.1 Travel Speed, With/Without Load km/h 13/13
5.2 Lifting Speed, With/Without Load m/s 0.45/0.50
5.3 Lowering Speed, With/Without Load m/s 0.50/0.35
5.4 Gradability, With/Without Load % 17/20
5.5 Service Brake - Hydraulic
5.6 Steering Type - Power Steering
6.1 Engine Manufacturer/ Type - AC Motor
6.2 Engine/Motor Performance Kw 13.6
6.3 Rated Speed rpm 2479
6.5 Lift Motor Rating Kw 21
6.6 Battery Voltage/Rated Capacity v/Ah Std Battery - 80V/320AH
6.70 Transmission Make/Model - KION
W
E
IG
H
T
W
H
E
E
L
S
 &
T
Y
R
E
S
Stability as per 'BIS'. All specification are subjected to tolerance of ±12% except those governed by BIS.
Due to continuous improvements the dimensions are subjected to change without notice.
* Dimensions mentioned are for HVM 3600 Model, refer table for other mast configuration.
Higher gradabilty available on request.
MANUFACTURING
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
India’s largest and
most Modern Material